1
1023
www.erginternational.com 1-800-446-1186
HARMONY COLLECTION
SPECIFICATIONS
HARMONY
The Harmony table collection has a soft trumpet design that is classic and timeless. It offers café
tables with a variety of shapes, bar height and occasional tables suited for comfortable lounge
setting.  Harmony complements cafe spaces with minimal impediments and a great modern look.
BASE SPECIFICATIONS
Column: 2" diameter column on 18" and 22" bases
3" diameter column on 30" bases
Plate: 10" x 10"square, 12" X 12" square, 14" X 14" square,
24" x 24" square
Base: One piece steel trumpet base with 17”, 18" or 24" diameter
base with felt tabs.
ORDERING INFORMATION
	1)	 Series Name	 5)	 Metal Finish
	2)	 Model Number	 6)	 Laminate Selection & No.
3)		 Size	 7)	 Edge Style Code and Color
	4)	 Quantity	 8)	 Optional Items
30" ROUND CAFÉ TABLE 36” SQUARE OCCASIONAL TABLE
OPTIONS
• CODE:	GD3 - Flat Ganging Device for Café & Training Tables
• CODE:	STH - Special Table Height (other than 29" or 42")
• CODE:	RAD - 3” Radius Corners for 3MM Edge
COLOR / EDGE SELECTIONS
Laminate/Veneer Selections
ERG offers over 1000 standard laminate choices from Nevamar,
Wilsonart, Formica and Pionite. Wood veneer is available in
transparent stain colors - custom stain matching available
for an upcharge.
STANDARD BASE FINISHES
Trumpet Base: Standard Powder Coat
TABLE TOP SPECIFICATIONS
Table Top
1.25" Laminate tops available with self edge. Maple wood veneer
tops available with wood edge.
2
1023
1-800-446-1186www.erginternational.com
HARMONY COLLECTION
CAFÉ TABLES
MODEL / DESCRIPTION / LIST PRICING
HARMONY | CAFÉ | ROUND
Model Table Top Base Table Shpg. LAMINATE TOP ASSORTED EDGES VENEER TOP
Number Size Spread Height Wght. GRP 1 GRP 2 GRP 3 GRP 4 GRP 5 GRP 6 GRP 7 GRP 8 GRP 9
HAR24D 24" Dia. 18" 29" 34  $1175  $1189  $1276  $1459  $1476  $1626  $1799  $2754  $3284
HAR30D 30" Dia. 18" 29" 43  $1268  $1288  $1408  $1672  $1689  $1883  $2116  $3058  $3548
HAR36D 36" Dia. 24" 29" 60  $1475  $1501  $1642  $1973  $1990  $2226  $2506  $3578  $4127
HAR42D 42" Dia. 24" 29" 130  $1671  $1705  $1898  $2340  $2357  $2662  $3028  $4147  $4682
HAR48D 48" Dia. 30" 29" 130  $2074  $2110  $2342  $2880  $2897  $3267  $3715  $5119  $5800
HARMONY | CAFÉ | RECTANGLE
Model Table Top Base Table Shpg. LAMINATE TOP ASSORTED EDGES VENEER TOP
Number Size Spread Height Wght. GRP 1 GRP 2 GRP 3 GRP 4 GRP 5 GRP 6 GRP 7 GRP 8 GRP 9
HAR2448 24x48 Sq. 2-18" 29" 76  $1834  $1862  $1993  $2294  $2311  $2539  $2814  $4304  $5132
HAR2460 24x60 Sq. 2-18" 29" 115  $2042  $2072  $2220  $2556  $2573  $2830  $3138  $4796  $5713
HAR2472 24x72 Sq. 2-18" 29" 115  $2249  $2314  $2468  $3170  $3187  $3341  $3653  $6495  $8951
HAR3048 30x48 Sq. 2-18" 29" 137  $2051  $2078  $2228  $2572  $2589  $2848  $3158  $4815  $5734
HAR3060 30x60 Sq. 2-18" 29" 148  $2122  $2152  $2326  $2724  $2741  $3031  $3382  $5035  $5929
HAR3072 30x72 Sq. 2-18" 29" 148  $2453  $2524  $2700  $3500  $3517  $3692  $4040  $7128  $9793
HARMONY | CAFÉ | SQUARE
Model Table Top Base Table Shpg. LAMINATE TOP ASSORTED EDGES VENEER TOP
Number Size Spread Height Wght. GRP 1 GRP 2 GRP 3 GRP 4 GRP 5 GRP 6 GRP 7 GRP 8 GRP 9
HAR24S 24" Sq. 18" 29" 43  $1184  $1201  $1290  $1486  $1503  $1655  $1836  $2789  $3315
HAR2430S 24x30 Sq. 18" 29" 53  $1241  $1261  $1367  $1603  $1620  $1798  $2013  $2963  $3470
HAR30S 30" Sq. 18" 29" 76  $1275  $1297  $1414  $1681  $1698  $1893  $2122  $3071  $3569
HAR36S 36" Sq. 24" 29" 76  $1490  $1518  $1667  $2005  $2022  $2263  $2554  $3624  $4171
HAR42S 42" Sq. 30" 29" 76  $1935  $1965  $2154  $2588  $2605  $2907  $3275  $4684  $5412
OPTIONS
Add upcharge to list price and code to model number
GD3 Flat Ganging Device for Café & Training Tables  $137 per pair
STH Special Table Height (other than 29" or 42")  $197 per leg
RAD 3" Radius Corners for 3MM Edge  $262 per table
ROUND
SQUARE
RECTANGLE
30X72 RECTANGLE CAFÉ TABLE
3
1023
www.erginternational.com 1-800-446-1186
MODEL / DESCRIPTION / LIST PRICING
HARMONY COLLECTION
BAR HEIGHT TABLES
HARMONY|BARHEIGHT|ROUND
Model TableTop Base Table Shpg. LAMINATETOPASSORTEDEDGES VENEERTOP
Number Size Spread Height Wght. GRP1 GRP2 GRP3 GRP4 GRP5 GRP6 GRP7 GRP8 GRP9
HARH24D 24"Dia. 24" 42" 40 $1414 $1431 $1511 $1686 $1703 $1850 $2025 $3246 $3947
HARH30D 30"Dia. 24" 42" 55 $1506 $1527 $1641 $1897 $1914 $2107 $2341 $3549 $4215
HARH36D 36"Dia. 24" 42" 63 $1966 $1993 $2129 $2434 $2451 $2685 $2967 $4593 $5504
 HARMONY | BAR HEIGHT |SQUARE
Model Table Top Base Table Shpg. LAMINATE TOP ASSORTED EDGES VENEER TOP
Number Size Spread Height Wght. GRP 1 GRP 2 GRP 3 GRP 4 GRP 5 GRP 6 GRP 7 GRP 8 GRP 9
HARH36S 36" Sq. 30" 42" 67 $1985 $2007 $2150 $2467 $2484 $2726 $3016 $4640 $5546
OPTIONS
Add upcharge to list price and code to model number
GD3 Flat Ganging Device for Café & Training Tables  $137 per pair
STH Special Table Height (other than 29" or 42")  $197 per leg
RAD 3" Radius Corners for 3MM Edge  $262 per table
Note: Other bar height sizes available. Call for pricing.
ROUND
SQUARE
36" SQUARE BAR HEIGHT TABLE
4
1023
1-800-446-1186www.erginternational.com
HARMONY | OCCASIONAL | ROUND
Model Base Table Top Table Shipping LAMINATE
EDGE 2B
LAMINATE
EDGE 3A OR SELF EDGE
WOOD VENEER
EDGE 8GNumber Spread Size Height Weight
HARO24D 18" dia 24" dia. 18" 29 lbs  $1355  $1653  $1945
HARO30D 18" dia 30" dia. 18" 29 lbs  $1449  $1767  $2081
HARO36D 24" dia 36" dia. 18" 29 lbs  $1598  $1949  $2205
HARMONY COLLECTION
OCCASIONAL TABLES
MODEL / DESCRIPTION / LIST PRICING
36” ROUND OCCASIONAL TABLE
ROUND